A RESOLUTION OF THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY APPRORPIA TING
EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SIX DOLLARS ($8,246) FROM THE
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT TO THE ANCHORAGE ROADS AND DRAINAGE
SERVICE AREA FUND (441) FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF EAST 64TH AVENUE,
BETWEEN BURLWOOD STREET AND PETERSBURG STREET

WHEREAS, the Anchorage School District received preliminary approval